
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, F
194.14 FT, S 278.90 FT, W 218.23
TO POB.

SANDERS KELLI/SANDERS LEON E
1139 SW WENDY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-4S-17-08940-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02
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3
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210,790
68,906

141,884
HX HB 13 141,884

0
210,790

0

201,081

1267/0542 12/17/2013 WD Q I 01 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN & AMANDA MCMUR

KELLI & LEON E SAND

1069/1499 12/16/2005 WD Q I 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOCOBOWITZ

NORMAN & AMANDA MCM
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000043042 Roof Replacement 19,587 10/26/2021

25596 MAINT/ALTR 30 03/07/2007

25225 GARAGE 110 11/14/2006

2014HX Base Yr

1139 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,010 119.7900 134.16 269,662 1977 1990 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1854

BAS 315 100 315 27,892

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 136,272

FOP 130 30 39 3,453

FSP 168 40 67 5,933

FST 90 55 50 4,427

2,242 2,010 177,977

BAS= W10 FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W47 S27 E26 FOP=  S5E26 N5
W26$ E31 BAS= E15 N21 W15 S21$ N21 FST= E15 N6W15S6$ N6$.

BAS

10

47

27

26

31

21

6

FSP 12

14

12

14

FOP5

26

5
26

BAS

15

21

15

21

FST

15

6

15

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 2017 2017 3 100 324

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 0.60 0.60 100 0 0 3 100 312

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 24 312.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 349

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 10,368

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

17,133

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,680


